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Riverdale Invitational - 3/31/2017

Riverdale HS
Meet Program - Friday

Event  1   Girls High Jump (11)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Gulf Coast H 12203 Campbell, Denia _______1
Gulf Coast H 12235 Pellant, Jayrn _______2
East Lee Cou 10146 Bullock, Kiara _______3
East Lee Cou  9165 Jimenez, Jenessy _______4
Evangelical 12265 Chien, Peggy _______5
East Lee Cou 11262 Melian, Leidy _______6
Dunbar HS 10259 Carroll, Ta'Jariyah _______7
Dunbar HS 11258 Bryant, Carisma _______8
Riverdale HS 1290 Geren, Kyla _______9
Ida S. Baker 12153 Dryzmala, Savanah _______10
Riverdale HS 12271 Presson, Anna _______11

Event  2   Boys High Jump (17)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Lee Cou 10263 Clement, Jensen _______1
East Lee Cou 1150 JeanLouis, Jason _______2
East Lee Cou 12264 Smith, Troy _______3
Ida S. Baker 10106 Elie, Terrance _______4
Fort Myers H 11101 Celus, Nerbenski _______5
Ida S. Baker 11211 Morreal, Thomas _______6
Gulf Coast H 11268 Holman, Logan _______7
Gulf Coast H 12269 Shirk, Ryan _______8
Riverdale HS 10274 Rowe, Keyshawn _______9
Mariner HS 12270 Rohrbach, Bryce _______10
Fort Myers H 12267 Bornelus, Bensley _______11
Dunbar HS 12164 Lewis, Kameron _______12
Riverdale HS 11272 Johnson, Conielus _______13
Dunbar HS 11260 Jeffries, Noah _______14
Fort Myers H 11266 Bergman, Jordan _______15
Riverdale HS 10273 Payne, Anterieon _______16
Dunbar HS 11261 Walker, Steve _______17

Event  3   Girls Long Jump (17)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dunbar HS 10275 Brock, Aminah _______1
East Lee Cou 11262 Melian, Leidy _______2
East Lee Cou  9114 Pierre, Marie _______3
LaBelle HS  9128 Cordova, Sara _______4
LaBelle HS 12181 Diaz, Emily _______5
Ida S. Baker 12125 Escobar, Stephannie _______6
LaBelle HS 12212 Barraza, Lexy _______7
Gulf Coast H 12235 Pellant, Jayrn _______8
Ida S. Baker 1262 Brown, Skylyn _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 10191 Frison, Mahogany _______1
Riverdale HS 12271 Presson, Anna _______2
Dunbar HS 11258 Bryant, Carisma _______3
Dunbar HS 1041 Brown, Torionna _______4
Ida S. Baker  988 Dervil, Dashnie _______5
Gulf Coast H 1186 Platten, Eileen _______6
East Lee Cou 10112 Kelly, Cherish _______7
Riverdale HS 10133 Staley, Symone _______8

Event  4   Boys Long Jump (17)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dunbar HS 11261 Walker, Steve _______1
East Lee Cou 10278 Thomas, Hykeem _______2
Ida S. Baker 11282 Tuke, Isiah _______3
Gulf Coast H 11280 Mitchell, Jake _______4
East Lee Cou 12149 Pierre, Junior _______5
Dunbar HS 12276 Rice, Jermiah _______6
Gulf Coast H 10281 Sesay, Omar _______7
Ida S. Baker 10107 Petter, Cole _______8
Riverdale HS 11283 Layne, Deishan _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 10273 Payne, Anterieon _______1
Gulf Coast H 12269 Shirk, Ryan _______2
Fort Myers H 12267 Bornelus, Bensley _______3
Riverdale HS 1181 Williams, Royjarian _______4
East Lee Cou 12264 Smith, Troy _______5
Fort Myers H  954 Young, Yasias _______6
Dunbar HS 11277 Thompkins, Deven _______7
Fort Myers H 12279 Felix, Darrian _______8

Event  5   Girls Triple Jump (11)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale HS 1077 Kendrick, Torrey _______1
LaBelle HS 1031 Martinez, Lisandra _______2
East Lee Cou 10303 Bentinck, Janell _______3
East Lee Cou 11166 Pabon, Jeilah _______4
East Lee Cou 10146 Bullock, Kiara _______5
LaBelle HS 12143 Rodriguez, Esmerelda _______6
Ida S. Baker 1262 Brown, Skylyn _______7
Gulf Coast H 1186 Platten, Eileen _______8
Dunbar HS 10275 Brock, Aminah _______9
Dunbar HS 11258 Bryant, Carisma _______10
Riverdale HS 12271 Presson, Anna _______11
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Riverdale Invitational - 3/31/2017

Riverdale HS
Meet Program - Friday

Event  6   Boys Triple Jump (17)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 11272 Johnson, Conielus _______1
East Lee Cou 1150 JeanLouis, Jason _______2
Gulf Coast H 11280 Mitchell, Jake _______3
Fort Myers H 10304 Johnson, Isaac _______4
East Lee Cou 10278 Thomas, Hykeem _______5
Ida S. Baker 11155 Jimenez, Sabastian _______6
Gulf Coast H 12269 Shirk, Ryan _______7
Ida S. Baker 11282 Tuke, Isiah _______8
Gulf Coast H 10281 Sesay, Omar _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 11283 Layne, Deishan _______1
Fort Myers H 12267 Bornelus, Bensley _______2
Riverdale HS 10273 Payne, Anterieon _______3
Fort Myers H 1153 Dorelien, Voldrick _______4
East Lee Cou 12264 Smith, Troy _______5
Dunbar HS 12276 Rice, Jermiah _______6
Dunbar HS 11277 Thompkins, Deven _______7
Dunbar HS 12302 Alvarez, Rudy _______8

Event  7   Girls Discus Throw (18)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
LaBelle HS 11247 Cuellar, Angelica _______1
Dunbar HS 12222 Henry, kendra _______2
LaBelle HS 10248 Medina, Yesenia _______3
Ida S. Baker  9242 Tirado, Sabrina _______4
Riverdale HS 10254 Pierre-Rene, Cassidy _______5
LaBelle HS 12246 Albino, Maria _______6
Ida S. Baker  9240 Brown, Ja'mari _______7
Ida S. Baker 11241 Ringer, Maria _______8
Riverdale HS 12252 Lake, Kiera _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 10253 Marquez, Erika _______1
Gulf Coast H 10236 Stokvis, Samantha _______2
East Lee Cou 11226 Ahrin, Alexzandra _______3
East Lee Cou 10112 Kelly, Cherish _______4
Gulf Coast H  9234 Bryant, Amy _______5
East Lee Cou 11166 Pabon, Jeilah _______6
Dunbar HS 12220 Battle, Nazareth _______7
Gulf Coast H 12235 Pellant, Jayrn _______8
Dunbar HS 12221 Crumbly, Freneisha _______9

Event  8   Boys Discus Throw (22)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dunbar HS  9224 Thomas, Auveon _______1
Mariner HS 11249 Aydogmus, Halil _______2
Mariner HS 10251 Wright, Victor _______3
Dunbar HS 12225 Wright, Quaveon _______4
Evangelical  8230 Pitts, Chandler _______5
Ida S. Baker 12245 Williamson, Bryce _______6
Mariner HS  9250 Dendall, Nathan _______7
Ida S. Baker  9244 Rodriguez, Maximus _______8
Ida S. Baker 11243 Lovell, Zach _______9
Fort Myers H 10231 Edsell, Mason _______10
Fort Myers H 10232 LaRosa, David _______11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
East Lee Cou 12227 Campbell, Dallas _______1
Gulf Coast H 10239 Nichols, Dalton _______2
Riverdale HS 10257 Walker, Keenan _______3
East Lee Cou 12229 Williams, Dalton _______4
Dunbar HS 12223 Jones, Oistin _______5
East Lee Cou 12228 Soto, Jose _______6
Gulf Coast H 12238 Lucas, Robert _______7
Riverdale HS 11255 Bibbey, Drew _______8
Fort Myers H 10233 Lemmon, Jacob _______9
Gulf Coast H 12237 Guhl, Colton _______10
Riverdale HS 12256 Viola, Nick _______11

Event  9   Girls Shot Put (19)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
LaBelle HS 11247 Cuellar, Angelica _______1
Ida S. Baker  9296 Casiano, Christina _______2
Dunbar HS 11284 Lopez, Karina _______3
LaBelle HS 10248 Medina, Yesenia _______4
Mariner HS 10299 Ring, Andie _______5
East Lee Cou  95 Badillo, Litzy _______6
East Lee Cou 11113 Nieves, Taria _______7
Ida S. Baker 12295 Blonski-Boulanger, Je _______8
LaBelle HS 12246 Albino, Maria _______9
Riverdale HS 10253 Marquez, Erika _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 10254 Pierre-Rene, Cassidy _______1
East Lee Cou 11226 Ahrin, Alexzandra _______2
Riverdale HS 12252 Lake, Kiera _______3
Dunbar HS 12222 Henry, kendra _______4
Gulf Coast H 11293 Vielot, Maggley _______5
Ida S. Baker 12297 Luster, Jaliah _______6
Gulf Coast H 10291 Joseph, Mikeila _______7
Gulf Coast H 11292 Verneau, Bessline _______8
Dunbar HS 12220 Battle, Nazareth _______9



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:57 PM  3/30/2017  Page 3
Riverdale Invitational - 3/31/2017

Riverdale HS
Meet Program - Friday

Event  10   Boys Shot Put (23)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:15 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dunbar HS  9224 Thomas, Auveon _______1
Evangelical 12286 Pennington, Max _______2
Ida S. Baker  9298 Menapace, Jacob _______3
Mariner HS  9300 Travis, Hendry _______4
East Lee Cou 11285 Cobb, Chamar _______5
Mariner HS  9250 Dendall, Nathan _______6
East Lee Cou 12227 Campbell, Dallas _______7
Gulf Coast H 12294 Rosemond, Jinsi _______8
Gulf Coast H 12238 Lucas, Robert _______9
Evangelical 12287 Wetmore, Josiah _______10
East Lee Cou 119 Parker, Darius _______11
Fort Myers H 10288 Brooks, Blade _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers H 10289 Finger, Marcus _______1
Fort Myers H 10290 Jiminez, Malachi _______2
Riverdale HS 10301 Altema, Rayquan _______3
Ida S. Baker  9244 Rodriguez, Maximus _______4
Mariner HS 11249 Aydogmus, Halil _______5
Ida S. Baker 12245 Williamson, Bryce _______6
Dunbar HS 12225 Wright, Quaveon _______7
Riverdale HS 11255 Bibbey, Drew _______8
Gulf Coast H 12237 Guhl, Colton _______9
Dunbar HS 12223 Jones, Oistin _______10
Riverdale HS 12256 Viola, Nick _______11

Event  27   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay (5)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEast Lee Cou _______2A

1) 368 Leydi, Valdes 11 2) 369 Louis, Cynthia 11
3) 199 Ravelo, Sheyla 11 4) 7 Simpson, Alexis 12

ALaBelle HS _______3A
1) 181 Diaz, Emily 12 2) 29 Leon, Jaqueline 9
3) 31 Martinez, Lisandra 10 4) 213 Reyna, Alondra 11
5) 143 Rodriguez, Esmerelda 12

AGulf Coast H _______4A
1) 172 Gomes, Paula 11 2) 204 Lopez, Ashley 12
3) 205 Sadaty, Aleah 11 4) 173 Ross, Julie 11
5) 377 Lashhab, Jenna 12

ARiverdale HS _______5A
ADunbar HS _______6A

Event  28   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (6)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALaBelle HS _______2A

1) 32 Campbell, Rudy 12 2) 214 Carranza, Elmer 10
3) 157 Donges, John 11 4) 69 Escobedo, Christian 10
5) 184 Velasquez, Javier 10

ARiverdale HS _______3A
AFort Myers H _______4A
AGulf Coast H _______5A

1) 206 Foster, Chris 10 2) 207 McHarris, Joshua 10
3) 22 Schad, Cale 10 4) 21 Higgins, Michael 9

AMariner HS _______6A
1) 365 Gallego, Julien 12 2) 384 Nieves, Jordy 10
3) 216 Reichenbacher, Tyler 11 4) 34 Roberts, Shannon 10

AEast Lee Cou _______7A

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles (11)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 1290 Geren, Kyla _______2
Dunbar HS 1182 Blanks, Tameria _______3
Dunbar HS 1183 Mallary, Diamonique _______4
Dunbar HS 1284 Saleem, Atiya _______5
Gulf Coast H 1185 Flores, Lexis _______6
Gulf Coast H 1186 Platten, Eileen _______7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ida S. Baker  988 Dervil, Dashnie _______2
Ida S. Baker 1087 Demarais, Hailey _______3
Riverdale HS 1291 Iglehart, Valerie _______4
Ida S. Baker  989 Fritz, Riley _______5
Riverdale HS 1192 Pendarvis, Ashlee _______6

Event  18   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (18)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H 1299 Agostino, Marc _______2
Dunbar HS 1095 Pierre, Renald _______3
Dunbar HS 1194 Mustari, Micheal _______4
Riverdale HS 11110 Payne, Antaeveon _______5
Mariner HS 11108 Butz, Christian _______6
Fort Myers H 11101 Celus, Nerbenski _______7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 10107 Petter, Cole _______2
Fort Myers H 11100 Bregula, Kylen _______3
Riverdale HS 10109 Cochran, Jaylin _______4
Gulf Coast H 11104 Kope, Jonah _______5
Gulf Coast H 11102 Dichio, Joey _______6
Ida S. Baker 10105 Brown, Ethan _______7
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (18
East Lee Cou 1297 Centeno, Julian _______2
Dunbar HS 1093 Hyde, Jaden _______3
Gulf Coast H 10103 Jonas, Brandon _______4
Ida S. Baker 10106 Elie, Terrance _______5
East Lee Cou 1298 Garcia, David _______6
East Lee Cou 1096 Bailey, Avante _______7

Event  11   Girls 100 Meter Dash (20)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Mariner HS 1171 Chulan, Rachel _______1
Riverdale HS 1077 Kendrick, Torrey _______2
Gulf Coast H 1255 Brucato, Morgan _______3
Dunbar HS 1143 Smith, Kamryn _______4
Gulf Coast H 1156 Longfellow, Wendy _______5
Dunbar HS 1041 Brown, Torionna _______6
Riverdale HS 1078 Niedermeyer, Carly _______7
Dunbar HS 1042 Dixion, Jackie _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
LaBelle HS  968 Raya, Cecilia _______1
East Lee Cou  947 Hillman, Juanita _______2
LaBelle HS  967 Gaskins, Sadie _______3
Ida S. Baker 1262 Brown, Skylyn _______4
Mariner HS 1170 Allen, Madison _______5
Mariner HS  972 Melendez, Arenli _______6
LaBelle HS  930 Madrid, Genesis _______7
Gulf Coast H 1057 Odato, Kirstin _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
East Lee Cou  948 Perry, Destiny _______3
Ida S. Baker 1261 Arias, Stephanie _______4
Ida S. Baker 1163 McKinsey, Cameron _______5
Riverdale HS 1076 Green, Jasmine _______6

Event  12   Boys 100 Meter Dash (22)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 1066 Sivley, Jedidiah _______1
Riverdale HS 1079 Paul, Taeshawn _______2
Fort Myers H 1152 Cochran, Brandon _______3
Dunbar HS  944 Green-McKnight, Jadar _______4
Dunbar HS 1046 Williams, Major _______5
Riverdale HS  980 Roth, Klayton _______6
East Lee Cou 1249 Charles, Markenson _______7
Gulf Coast H 1160 Sobel, Derek _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Mariner HS 1073 Chavez, Jorge _______1
East Lee Cou 1150 JeanLouis, Jason _______2
Gulf Coast H 1159 Hannon, Brandon _______3
Mariner HS 1275 Middleton, David _______4
Riverdale HS 1181 Williams, Royjarian _______5
Fort Myers H  954 Young, Yasias _______6
Fort Myers H 1153 Dorelien, Voldrick _______7
Ida S. Baker 1065 Nunn, Tariq _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker  964 Ferrer, Alex _______2
Dunbar HS  945 Washington, Emanuel _______3
LaBelle HS 1069 Escobedo, Christian _______4
Gulf Coast H 1258 Hale, Brad _______5
East Lee Cou 1251 Luders, Steven _______6
Mariner HS 1274 Haynes, Amari _______7

Event  31   Girls 1600 Meter Run (20)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale HS  935 Geren, Jadyn _______1A
Mariner HS  933 Gonzalez, Liz _______1B
Ida S. Baker 1025 Tischer, Kaitlyn _______2A
Dunbar HS  92 Simpson, Deanna _______2B
Gulf Coast H 1119 Westley, Tatum _______3A
Gulf Coast H 1017 Cepero, Sofia _______3B
Dunbar HS 101 Salinas, Evelyn _______3C
Riverdale HS 1136 Oliver, Chelsey _______4A
East Lee Cou 127 Simpson, Alexis _______4B
East Lee Cou  95 Badillo, Litzy _______4C
Gulf Coast H 1218 Francis, Sarina _______5A
Evangelical  611 McDavitt, Mia _______5B
LaBelle HS  930 Madrid, Genesis _______5C
LaBelle HS 1031 Martinez, Lisandra _______6A
Evangelical 1112 Scott, Lauren _______6B
LaBelle HS  929 Leon, Jaqueline _______6C
Riverdale HS 1037 Spicker, Rylie _______7A
Ida S. Baker  923 Fox, Anastasia _______7B
Ida S. Baker 1024 Lagmir, Hanna _______8A
East Lee Cou 106 Pearyer, Dominique _______8B
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Event  32   Boys 1600 Meter Run (20)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Gulf Coast H 1022 Schad, Cale _______1A
East Lee Cou 128 Martin, David _______1B
Fort Myers H 1014 McHugh, Dylan _______2A
Dunbar HS 124 Miguel, Juan _______2B
Fort Myers H 1115 Novella, Reese _______3A
Riverdale HS 1140 Ramos, Ruben _______3B
Ida S. Baker 1128 Thomas, David _______3C
Ida S. Baker 1126 Pace, Collin _______4A
Riverdale HS  938 Gutridge, Trenton _______4B
Ida S. Baker 1227 Salinas, Steven _______4C
Fort Myers H  916 Skinner, Kyle _______5A
Gulf Coast H  921 Higgins, Michael _______5B
East Lee Cou 119 Parker, Darius _______5C
Gulf Coast H 1220 Bordanaro, Anthony _______6A
Evangelical  913 White, Walker _______6B
Dunbar HS  93 Martin, Julio _______6C
LaBelle HS 1232 Campbell, Rudy _______7A
Mariner HS 1034 Roberts, Shannon _______7B
Riverdale HS 1239 Medina, Jose _______8A
East Lee Cou 1010 Smith, Brett _______8B

Event  23   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay (5)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEast Lee Cou _______2
ARiverdale HS _______3
ADunbar HS _______4
AGulf Coast H _______5

1) 55 Brucato, Morgan 12 2) 120 Campbell, Deona 12
3) 85 Flores, Lexis 11 4) 56 Longfellow, Wendy 11
5) 86 Platten, Eileen 11

ALaBelle HS _______6
1) 247 Cuellar, Angelica 11 2) 181 Diaz, Emily 12
3) 329 Mendoza, Bianca 12 4) 213 Reyna, Alondra 11
5) 212 Barraza, Lexy 12

Event  24   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (7)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMariner HS _______1

1) 108 Butz, Christian 11 2) 333 Carpenter, Dominique 12
3) 334 Carter, Nick 9 4) 73 Chavez, Jorge 10
5) 74 Haynes, Amari 12 6) 159 Lane, Joey 12
7) 160 Rodriguez, Justin 9

AGulf Coast H _______2
1) 313 Lowe, Rasheed 12 2) 59 Hannon, Brandon 11
3) 123 DiMarzio, Richard 11 4) 124 Masterson, Adam 10
5) 281 Sesay, Omar 10

ARiverdale HS _______3
ADunbar HS _______4

1) 164 Lewis, Kameron 12 2) 111 Smith, Francois 11
3) 307 Smith, Shawn 11 4) 45 Washington, Emanuel 9

AFort Myers H _______5
1) 309 Cassamajor, Jonathan 11 2) 53 Dorelien, Voldrick 11
3) 311 Guervil, Widchard 12 4) 150 Jean, Josias 12

AIda S. Baker _______6
1) 156 Patracca, Garret 10 2) 155 Jimenez, Sabastian 11
3) 66 Sivley, Jedidiah 10 4) 107 Petter, Cole 10

AEast Lee Cou _______7

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash (20)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 11178 Montervino, Deziree _______1
Riverdale HS 10191 Frison, Mahogany _______2
Gulf Coast H 11173 Ross, Julie _______3
Riverdale HS 12192 Hamm, Amanda _______4
Gulf Coast H 11172 Gomes, Paula _______5
Mariner HS 12186 Velazquez-Ridley, Cel _______6
Riverdale HS 10190 Epling, Micah _______7
Dunbar HS 1143 Smith, Kamryn _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
East Lee Cou 11167 Perry, Desia _______1
LaBelle HS  967 Gaskins, Sadie _______2
LaBelle HS 12181 Diaz, Emily _______3
Ida S. Baker 1024 Lagmir, Hanna _______4
Ida S. Baker  9177 Bartlett, Ariana _______5
East Lee Cou  9165 Jimenez, Jenessy _______6
Mariner HS  9158 Reyes, Talia _______7
East Lee Cou 11166 Pabon, Jeilah _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
LaBelle HS  9180 Angel, Mary _______3
Gulf Coast H  9121 Carter, Brooklyn _______4
Dunbar HS 10162 Vasquez, Olivya _______5
Mariner HS 10185 Brown, Jordan _______6
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Event  16   Boys 400 Meter Dash (23)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H 10170 Adams, Ethan _______1
Riverdale HS 11193 Moran, Jomar _______2
Riverdale HS 11194 Moran, Jordhe _______3
Fort Myers H 12135 Babatz, Evan _______4
Dunbar HS 12164 Lewis, Kameron _______5
East Lee Cou 11169 Lee, Cortavius _______6
Gulf Coast H 11176 Torres, Giovanni _______7
Dunbar HS 12163 Burnside Jr., Carl _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 10179 Kroyer, Zack _______1
Ida S. Baker 11127 Macksyine, Alex _______2
LaBelle HS 12182 Huff, Lorenzo _______3
LaBelle HS 10183 Smith, Devontre _______4
Ida S. Baker 1065 Nunn, Tariq _______5
Fort Myers H 11171 Billups, Aaron _______6
Mariner HS 11188 Reid, Malik _______7
East Lee Cou 10168 Eleaby, Kenneth _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
LaBelle HS 10184 Velasquez, Javier _______1
Mariner HS 10187 Butz, Elijah _______2
Dunbar HS 1194 Mustari, Micheal _______3
Gulf Coast H 10174 Balon, Konnor _______4
Riverdale HS 11110 Payne, Antaeveon _______5
Mariner HS 11189 Singh, Alex _______6
Gulf Coast H 10175 Fandrich, Gunner _______7

Event  19   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles (15)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Dunbar HS 1284 Saleem, Atiya _______2
LaBelle HS 12143 Rodriguez, Esmerelda _______3
Dunbar HS 1183 Mallary, Diamonique _______4
Riverdale HS 1290 Geren, Kyla _______5
Gulf Coast H 1185 Flores, Lexis _______6
Dunbar HS 1182 Blanks, Tameria _______7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker  989 Fritz, Riley _______2
Ida S. Baker 1087 Demarais, Hailey _______3
Ida S. Baker 12153 Dryzmala, Savanah _______4
Riverdale HS 1291 Iglehart, Valerie _______5
Riverdale HS 1192 Pendarvis, Ashlee _______6
East Lee Cou 10146 Bullock, Kiara _______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Mariner HS  9158 Reyes, Talia _______3
Gulf Coast H 10152 Balon, Katrina _______4
East Lee Cou  9147 Williams, Trinity _______5

Event  20   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (21)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ida S. Baker 10156 Patracca, Garret _______2
Dunbar HS 12144 Mavuais, Andy _______3
Fort Myers H 12150 Jean, Josias _______4
Dunbar HS 11145 Williams, Ty'kurian _______5
Fort Myers H 11101 Celus, Nerbenski _______6
Gulf Coast H 10103 Jonas, Brandon _______7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Mariner HS  9160 Rodriguez, Justin _______2
Dunbar HS 11111 Smith, Francois _______3
East Lee Cou 1150 JeanLouis, Jason _______4
Gulf Coast H 11104 Kope, Jonah _______5
LaBelle HS 11157 Donges, John _______6
Mariner HS 11108 Butz, Christian _______7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Riverdale HS 11161 Johnston, Conner _______2
Mariner HS 12159 Lane, Joey _______3
Gulf Coast H 11102 Dichio, Joey _______4
Ida S. Baker 11155 Jimenez, Sabastian _______5
East Lee Cou 12149 Pierre, Junior _______6
Riverdale HS 10109 Cochran, Jaylin _______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Ida S. Baker  9154 Febles, Dominic _______3
Fort Myers H 10151 Saint-Louis, Brian _______4
East Lee Cou 12148 Dieudonne, Joshua _______5

Event  21   Girls 800 Sprint Medley (5)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGulf Coast H _______2

1) 121 Carter, Brooklyn 9 2) 85 Flores, Lexis 11
3) 56 Longfellow, Wendy 11 4) 204 Lopez, Ashley 12
5) 388 Valerio, Madison 9 6) 152 Balon, Katrina 10

ARiverdale HS _______3
ADunbar HS _______4
ALaBelle HS _______5

1) 212 Barraza, Lexy 12 2) 247 Cuellar, Angelica 11
3) 181 Diaz, Emily 12 4) 213 Reyna, Alondra 11

AMariner HS _______6
1) 70 Allen, Madison 11 2) 71 Chulan, Rachel 11
3) 130 Conte, Martina 11 4) 72 Melendez, Arenli 9
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Event  22   Boys 800 Sprint Medley (5)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGulf Coast H _______2

1) 59 Hannon, Brandon 11 2) 344 Alluri, Logan 10
3) 124 Masterson, Adam 10 4) 176 Torres, Giovanni 11

ALaBelle HS _______3
1) 184 Velasquez, Javier 10 2) 129 Perez, Agustin 10
3) 182 Huff, Lorenzo 12 4) 183 Smith, Devontre 10

AMariner HS _______4
1) 108 Butz, Christian 11 2) 73 Chavez, Jorge 10
3) 75 Middleton, David 12 4) 395 Santana, Oscar 12

ARiverdale HS _______5
ADunbar HS _______6

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run (19)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Mariner HS 12186 Velazquez-Ridley, Cel _______1A
LaBelle HS 12212 Barraza, Lexy _______2A
LaBelle HS 11213 Reyna, Alondra _______3A
Riverdale HS 1136 Oliver, Chelsey _______4A
Mariner HS 10185 Brown, Jordan _______4B
Gulf Coast H 11205 Sadaty, Aleah _______5A
Dunbar HS 11195 Liriano, Solange _______5B
Dunbar HS 10162 Vasquez, Olivya _______6A
LaBelle HS  967 Gaskins, Sadie _______7A
Ida S. Baker  923 Fox, Anastasia _______8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS  935 Geren, Jadyn _______1A
Gulf Coast H 12204 Lopez, Ashley _______2A
East Lee Cou 11200 Sanchez-Medina, Arac _______3A
Riverdale HS 12217 Armstrong, Riley _______4A
Ida S. Baker  9208 Fisher, Alexa _______4B
Ida S. Baker  9209 Pitko, Zoe _______5A
Gulf Coast H 12203 Campbell, Denia _______6A
East Lee Cou 11198 Cruz-Ramos, Estefany _______7A
East Lee Cou 11199 Ravelo, Sheyla _______8A

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run (22)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Gulf Coast H 10206 Foster, Chris _______1A
Ida S. Baker 11211 Morreal, Thomas _______2A
Fort Myers H  916 Skinner, Kyle _______3A
Fort Myers H 1115 Novella, Reese _______4A
Gulf Coast H 10207 McHarris, Joshua _______4B
Gulf Coast H 11140 Back, Cooper _______5A
Dunbar HS 12163 Burnside Jr., Carl _______5B
Dunbar HS 10197 Simmonds, Damien _______6A
Fort Myers H 12202 Padilla, Luis _______7A
Riverdale HS 1140 Ramos, Ruben _______8A

Section   2 of  2   Finals
East Lee Cou 128 Martin, David _______1A
Riverdale HS 11218 Duran, Xavier _______2A
LaBelle HS 10214 Carranza, Elmer _______3A
Dunbar HS 10196 Sauveur, Wesley _______3B
Riverdale HS  9219 Jackson, Brandon _______4A
Ida S. Baker 1227 Salinas, Steven _______4B
Ida S. Baker 12210 Frey, Jacob _______5A
Mariner HS  9215 Orozco, Javier _______5B
LaBelle HS 1069 Escobedo, Christian _______6A
Mariner HS 11216 Reichenbacher, Tyler _______6B
East Lee Cou 1297 Centeno, Julian _______7A
East Lee Cou 11201 Escalon, Oscar _______8A

Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Dash (22)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Dunbar HS 1042 Dixion, Jackie _______1
Riverdale HS 10132 Ramirez, Lyriah _______2
Gulf Coast H 12120 Campbell, Deona _______3
Riverdale HS 10133 Staley, Symone _______4
Gulf Coast H 1255 Brucato, Morgan _______5
East Lee Cou 10112 Kelly, Cherish _______6
Dunbar HS 1041 Brown, Torionna _______7
Evangelical 10118 Valentine, Victoria _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
LaBelle HS  9128 Cordova, Sara _______1
Ida S. Baker 12125 Escobar, Stephannie _______2
Gulf Coast H  9121 Carter, Brooklyn _______3
Mariner HS 1171 Chulan, Rachel _______4
Riverdale HS 12131 Lovett, Marissa _______5
East Lee Cou  9114 Pierre, Marie _______6
LaBelle HS  930 Madrid, Genesis _______7
LaBelle HS  968 Raya, Cecilia _______8
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 200 Meter Dash (22))
Ida S. Baker 1261 Arias, Stephanie _______2
Ida S. Baker 12126 Kenya, Jeune _______3
Mariner HS 11130 Conte, Martina _______4
Mariner HS 1170 Allen, Madison _______5
Dunbar HS 1143 Smith, Kamryn _______6
East Lee Cou 11113 Nieves, Taria _______7

Event  14   Boys 200 Meter Dash (19)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Riverdale HS  980 Roth, Klayton _______1
Ida S. Baker 1066 Sivley, Jedidiah _______2
Fort Myers H 1153 Dorelien, Voldrick _______3
Gulf Coast H 11122 Cornelius, Tadarius _______4
Fort Myers H 11119 Augustin, Wislot _______5
Riverdale HS 1079 Paul, Taeshawn _______6
Fort Myers H 1152 Cochran, Brandon _______7
Riverdale HS 10134 Sanabria, Nicholas _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker  964 Ferrer, Alex _______1
East Lee Cou  9115 Carey, Thailand _______2
East Lee Cou 11117 Martin, Lashawn _______3
Dunbar HS 11111 Smith, Francois _______4
Gulf Coast H 10124 Masterson, Adam _______5
Dunbar HS  945 Washington, Emanuel _______6
East Lee Cou  9116 Jackson, Kenneth _______7
LaBelle HS 10129 Perez, Agustin _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 11127 Macksyine, Alex _______3
Gulf Coast H 11123 DiMarzio, Richard _______4
Dunbar HS  944 Green-McKnight, Jadar _______5

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run (6)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale HS 1037 Spicker, Rylie _______2A
Gulf Coast H 12138 Bishop, Emily _______3A
LaBelle HS 12143 Rodriguez, Esmerelda _______4A
Gulf Coast H 1119 Westley, Tatum _______5A
Riverdale HS  935 Geren, Jadyn _______6A
Gulf Coast H 11139 Goede, Kjailey _______7A

Event  34   Boys 3200 Meter Run (12)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverdale HS  938 Gutridge, Trenton _______1A
Riverdale HS 1239 Medina, Jose _______2A
Gulf Coast H 11140 Back, Cooper _______3A
Ida S. Baker 11142 Machado, Max _______3B
Ida S. Baker 1126 Pace, Collin _______4A
Fort Myers H 10137 Prator, Jack _______4B
Fort Myers H 12135 Babatz, Evan _______5A
Ida S. Baker  9141 Caceres, Franklin _______5B
Fort Myers H 10136 Carpenter, Nick _______6A
LaBelle HS 1232 Campbell, Rudy _______6B
Gulf Coast H 1220 Bordanaro, Anthony _______7A
Gulf Coast H  921 Higgins, Michael _______8A

Event  25   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay (6)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEast Lee Cou _______2
ARiverdale HS _______3
ADunbar HS _______4
AGulf Coast H _______5

1) 203 Campbell, Denia 12 2) 120 Campbell, Deona 12
3) 172 Gomes, Paula 11 4) 204 Lopez, Ashley 12
5) 173 Ross, Julie 11

AIda S. Baker _______6
1) 88 Dervil, Dashnie 9 2) 178 Montervino, Deziree 11
3) 177 Bartlett, Ariana 9 4) 153 Dryzmala, Savanah 12

ALaBelle HS _______7
1) 181 Diaz, Emily 12 2) 67 Gaskins, Sadie 9
3) 31 Martinez, Lisandra 10 4) 329 Mendoza, Bianca 12
5) 213 Reyna, Alondra 11



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:57 PM  3/30/2017  Page 9
Riverdale Invitational - 3/31/2017

Riverdale HS
Meet Program - Friday

Event  26   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (8)

Friday 3/31/2017 - 4:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMariner HS _______1

1) 73 Chavez, Jorge 10 2) 365 Gallego, Julien 12
3) 159 Lane, Joey 12 4) 188 Reid, Malik 11
5) 160 Rodriguez, Justin 9 6) 215 Orozco, Javier 9

AEast Lee Cou _______2
ARiverdale HS _______3
AIda S. Baker _______4

1) 155 Jimenez, Sabastian 11 2) 65 Nunn, Tariq 10
3) 156 Patracca, Garret 10 4) 211 Morreal, Thomas 11

ADunbar HS _______5
1) 94 Mustari, Micheal 11 2) 95 Pierre, Renald 10
3) 307 Smith, Shawn 11 4) 197 Simmonds, Damien 10

AFort Myers H _______6
1) 119 Augustin, Wislot 11 2) 267 Bornelus, Bensley 12
3) 311 Guervil, Widchard 12 4) 150 Jean, Josias 12

AGulf Coast H _______7
1) 344 Alluri, Logan 10 2) 140 Back, Cooper 11
3) 103 Jonas, Brandon 10 4) 176 Torres, Giovanni 11
5) 175 Fandrich, Gunner 10

ALaBelle HS _______8
1) 182 Huff, Lorenzo 12 2) 129 Perez, Agustin 10
3) 183 Smith, Devontre 10 4) 184 Velasquez, Javier 10


